FORM P¹_{max} 1595 (Modified) (F-2v. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94)

04-19-2001

	C
	ï

										I
--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	---

Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar PO8/REV02	
POB/REV02 Tab settings → → → To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradomarks:	▼ ▼ 101679274
To the Honorable Commissioner of Faterits and Trademarks.	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): William J. LaBarge Paul C. Kikuchi Richard E. Fouts Richard F. Beckmeyer Darrell H. Eldridge	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Internal Address:
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🖾 Assignment 🗆 Merger	Street Address: 1450 West Long Lake
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Other	City: Troy State: MI ZIP: 48007
Execution Date: 12/20/00; 12/21/00; 1/16/01; 1/17/01	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/747,369	
Additional numbers attac	hed? □ Yes ⊠ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Vincent A. Cichosz	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address: DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Legal Staff	☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1450 West Long Lake	8. Deposit account number: 50-0831
City: Troy State: MI ZIP: 48007	50 0001
DO NOT U	JSE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document. Pamela J. Curbelo Reg. No. 34,676	ntion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy March 28, 2001
Name of Person Signing	Signature 2 Date
Total number of pages including cover sh	eet, attachments, and document:

REEL: 011683 FRAME: 0609

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-302597 entitled "GAS SENSOR" for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below. If the patent application has been filed, I authorize attorney VINCENT A. CICHOSZ to insert the application number and filing date of said application here in parentheses (CA) 3LA SIGN filed 12 21 2000) when known.

Inventor's signature Full name: Residence:	WILLIAM J. LABARGE BAY CITY, MI	Date <u>RAN AND</u> Declaration dated: <u>AAAI/SOO</u>
Inventor's stenature Full name: Residence:	DARRELL H. ELDRIDGE CLARKSTON, MICHIGAN	Date 1-17-2001 Declaration dated: 1-17-2001
Inventor's signature Full name: Residence:	PAUL CASEY AKUCHI FENTON, MI	Date_12/20/2000 Declaration dated : 12/20/2000
Inventor's signature Full name: Residence:	RICHARD EUGENE FOUTS GRAND BLANC, MI	Date 200E 9 5 Declaration dated:
Inventor's signature Full name:	Richard Frederick BECKMEYER	Date

DAVISBURG, MI

RECORDED: 03/30/2001

Residence:

PATENT REEL: 011683 FRAME: 0610